
Western Region Key Contacts
SA / WA /  NT

Office Locations

Suite 8.3, 

33 King William St, 

Adelaide SA 5000

Level 3, 

5 Mill Street, 

Perth WA 6000

Telephone: 1300 650 540

Post:
GPO Box 1655, 

Melbourne VIC 3001

Email: insure@ansvar.com.au

Client Solutions

Western Regional Manager State Manager - WA

Nick Henley Sean Keown

Direct Line: 08 8130 6703 Direct Line: 08 9212 4501

Mobile: 0437 622 906 Mobile: 0418 492 081

Email: nhenley@ansvar.com.au Email: skeown@ansvar.com.au

Regional Underwriting Manager SA/ WA/ NT Business Development Underwriting Manager - WA

David Noble Mike Clarke

Mobile: 0418 636 639 Direct Line: 08 9212 4514

Email: dnoble@ansvar.com.au Mobile: 0422 785 976 

Email: mwclarke@ansvar.com.au

New Business Email: waoffice@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager - SA Underwriter - WA

Darren Mellor Nicola Savage

Mobile: 0423 531 811 Direct Line: 08 9212 4513

Email: dmellor@ansvar.com.au Email: nsavage@ansvar.com.au

SME Underwriter - WA Select Underwriter Western Region

Alison Duke Elicia Scudds

Email: aduke@ansvar.com.au Email: escudds@ansvar.com.au

Risk Management Solutions

Acting General Manager & National Care Practice Leader Senior Risk Consultant - ERM

Anthony Black Stephen Ratcliffe

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0408 521 933

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: sratcliffe@ansvarrisk.com.au
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Ansvar Insurance Ltd. 
ABN 21 007 216 506 
AFSL 237826

Member of the Ecclesiastical Insurance Group. 2

Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au


